term. The maximum term of this Contract, including the Option Term, if exercised, will not 

exceed September 30, 2028. 

2. Article 3. Compensation, Section 3.2 shall revise the first sentence as follows:  

The total Contract Not-to-Exceed Amount is Five Million, Four Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($5,400,000). 

3. The Recitals set forth above are incorporated herein by this reference. 

4.b

23-1002944-1 

4. Except as amended by this Amendment No. 1, all other provisions of the Contract, shall remain 

in full force and effect and are incorporated herein by this reference.